
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 7th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ACC651 ACC671 AM611 BM541 BRM512 EC502

Taxation Computerized Accounting Advanced Management Business Mathematics-II Business Research 

Methods

Environmental Sciences
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2839 Shaban Ali  (RL Fee Autumn 2022) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/704 Abrar Ul Haq 32 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/730 Muhammad Umer Waheed 26 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf 11 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/755 Bilal Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/001 Aashyan Kabir 41 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/002 Abdul Muttal 45 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/008 Arif Hussain 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/019 Hassan Raja 24 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/022 Khadija 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/024 Laiba Tariq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/028 Mohammad Obaid Ullah 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/029 Moomna Naseer Abbasi 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/033 Muhammad Haider Ali Siddiqui 37 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/035 Mohammed Junaid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/036 Muhammad Qasim Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/040 Muhammad Zohaib 41 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/042 Muntazir Mahdi 43 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/045 Nimra Jahangir 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/046 Qasim 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/052 Sajid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/054 Seemab Saeed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/056 Shanza Bashir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/059 Waleed Ali 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/060 Yazdan 40 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/651 Aqib Hassan 30 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/661 Muhamamd Ali 34 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

24/02/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 7th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2024

FIN681 IB621 IF522 MA631 RP641

Investments International Business Introduction to Finance Managerial Accounting Research Project
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IS/BS(Com)/A-19/M/C/2839 Shaban Ali  (RL Fee Autumn 2022) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/704 Abrar Ul Haq - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.71 2.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/730 Muhammad Umer Waheed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.14

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/A/736 Sameer Ashraf - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.83 2.23

IS/BS(Com)/A-20/M/B/755 Bilal Hassan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 33 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.21 2.28

IS/BS(Com)/S-20/M/401 Abdul Majeed - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.37

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/001 Aashyan Kabir - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.67 2.36

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/002 Abdul Muttal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.42 2.38

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/008 Arif Hussain - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.59

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/019 Hassan Raja - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 2.29

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/022 Khadija - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.62

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/024 Laiba Tariq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.83 3.02

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/028 Mohammad Obaid Ullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.34

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/029 Moomna Naseer Abbasi - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.44

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/033 Muhammad Haider Ali Siddiqui - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.57

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/035 Mohammed Junaid - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.98

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/036 Muhammad Qasim Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 2.52

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/040 Muhammad Zohaib - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.86 2.37

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/042 Muntazir Mahdi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.92 2.48

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/045 Nimra Jahangir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.83

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/046 Qasim - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.08 3.41

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/052 Sajid - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.80

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/054 Seemab Saeed - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 3.03

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/056 Shanza Bashir - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.58 2.94

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/059 Waleed Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.40

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/060 Yazdan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 2.50

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/651 Aqib Hassan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 2.34

IS/BS/Com/S-21/M/661 Muhamamd Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.26
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




